t

VCoNOUDwWNRD

Nom
SCHNEIDER
VERNIMONT
MARCHANDE
DE SOUSSA

DRIANT
FREYS
THIEBAULT
BEAUCOURT
BERGER
VARENNE
KUPPERSCHNITT
PELLERIN
TAO MAS
MATWIJIW
LAFFINEUR
FAURE
ZIMMERMANN

HICK

WOIRHAME
STRONKA
GIMBERT

DUC

LOMBARD
THOMAS
BOUDAUD
BOURCIER
MEYER
FAUROUS
BECKER
GRANDIDIER
LOUIS
KNAFF
CARAY
GRENOUILLET

PICAT

ESTERMANN
BAGHOR
PAGNARD
VASSEUR
BRECHE
MERABET
BOMBARD
FRANC
GREINER
LAGARDE
COUTURIER
LEBRUN
BERNARDO
PASQUINELLI
BECKER
MALICH
FRASELLE
HOFF
LA SALA
KAYSEN
NAPOLI
GILLES
GENOT
ELBERGUI
VISCONTI

Augny - la St Blaise
Course nature 14,3 km - 30 mai 2010

Prénom
Nicolas
Damien
HERVE
JosE
PASCAL
OLIVIER
Louis
Frederic
PATRICK
Patrice
SERGE
Jean-Michel
Eric
Renaud
Albin
FABRICE
Bruno
Laurent
AurElien
JErome
Pierre-Henri
SEbastien
Christian
David
Bernard
Jacques
JEAN MARC
Richard
Fred
Bruno
KEVIN
David
Yves
GUY
Jean-Marc
Christophe
AMAR
JOEL
Patrice
Brigitte
Merabet
JEAN CLAUDE
Eric
Ulrick
SEGASTIEN
Alain
PIERRE
Laurent
PHILIPPE
Jean Claude
Sully
Mathieu
Michael
JOSEPH
YANN
ANTOINE
BENOIT
DANIEL
NOURREDDINE
Tito

Sexe Dos

IR NI

826
745
739
696
702
752
840
644
753
728
657
761
727
653
721
769
697
655
684
765
672
800
651
729
679
694
699
638
732
709
852
733
754
785
705
764
715
730
678
618
632
711
714
802
741
837
666
736
846
626
767
601
634
692
836
833
707
772
776
845

Cat
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
\1
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
\1
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
V3
V2
\A1
V2
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
V2
V2
Vi
SE
SE
V2
Vi
\A1
V3
V2
V2
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
V3
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
SE

Club
ASGVO (GANDRANGE)
AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AS CHEMINOTS METZ
PAGNY FOOTING
ASGVIO

US JARNY
LES FOULEES DE TOM

LES FOULEES DE TOM

METZ TRIATHLON
LES FOULEES DE TOM
BPLC-ACEF
CSJ AUGNY
ASGVO
PAGNY FOOTING
BPLC-ACEF
LES FOULEES DE TOM
FOULEES DE TOM

LES FOULEES DE TOM

A2M
ACEF BPL
PAGNY FOOTING
LES FOULEES DE TOM
RTT BELLEAU
FOULEES DE TOM

SOS PARGNY
PAGNY FOOTING

ACEF
FOULEES DE TOM

SLM
A2M

A2M

ACL MARLY
A2M
METZ TRIATHON
SLM
ESGY

LES FOULEES DE TOM

Tps
55:
55:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
:20
127
142
148
:58
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
01
01

13
45
06
17
36
14
14
40
32
51
03
06
16
26
35
38
55
56
19

12
31
58
23
33
53
06
10
13
16
28
55
59
59
01
03
14
19
27
33
40
50
09
28
37
15
42
57
10
18
27
39
41
45
19
53

Clt/Cat
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

MULLER
BEAUREGARD
SCHAEFER
MARTIN
JUNGELS
PANUZZO
SCHMITT
JINER
LAHAXE
COMAZZETTO
GOUJON
MRAD
BRIOT
CHENOT
SIOUDAN
SCHWARTZ
VILAIN
JACQUOT
OMHOVERE
PEROZ
BAUER
EZZAMAR
WEBERT
HERDETH
FOUCHER
ARCELON
ANTOINE
DECHERY
DOERFLINGER
JOURDAN
CHATEAUX
JUNG
HENRION
GSELL
BODDAERT
BERNARD
KLEIBE
VICENZI
LINTZ
JACOB
JACQUES
VERD
ROUSSEL
MOREL
VASSEUR
DIZIEN
BAUER
MORRONE
BIODDI
FEGER
ALTMAYER
MORTIMORE
CELAYA
PICON
GODART
LANDOIS
PIVA
MENGUELTI
COLTIN
PIERRE
BASSINAT
MILLUZZO
NISI
FOUCHER
ASSIOMA

CEdric
Denis
Jean-Marie
EMMANUEL
Olivier
SEBASTIEN
Christophe
JEAN LOUIS

Pierre-Emmanuel

Jean-Charles
Xavier
Fathi
Jean Paul
PATRICK
Edouard
Jean-Marc
PIERRE
Eric
Didier
Thierry
Frederic
Brahim
CHRISTOPHE
J-FranAois
MANUEL
Philippe
Christophe
BERTRAND
Christian
Christosphe
Jacques
PAUL JEAN
Jean Claude
JEAN MICHEL
ISABELLE
Jean
ARNAUD
David
JEAN PIERRE
Maxime
MICHEL
Christophe
ALAIN
Martial
PIERRE
Norbert
Georges
Salvatore
RENE
PASCAL
HERVE
Herve
Angie
Gilbert
MICHEL
Philippe
ERIC
NASS
Philippe
Alain
Philippe
Joseph
OLIVIER
MAURICE
Baptiste

IR NI EI NI

750
625
740
781
850
851
642
735
796
703
849
804
627
658
683
742
834
667
718
610
758
847
706
686
778
624
603
770
725
773
806
676
628
689
755
757
780
613
685
792
756
633
777
635
762
639
708
704
680
665
768
853
823
824
832
623
722
674
641
681
654
648
782
712
775

SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
CA
V3
V1
V1
V3
V1
V2
V1
ES
Vi
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
Vi
V1
V3
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
ES
Vi
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
Vi
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V3
SE

FOULEE DE TOM A2M
SLM
ASCM

LES FOULEES DE TOM

TRYTIC

LES FOULEES DE TOM
ASGVO
SPORTS LOISIRS TREMERY
A2M
SLM

JACOB TEAM 89
CSJ AUGNY
AS CHEMINOTS METZ

SLM
A2M
ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE
LES FOULEES DE TOM
METZ

SLM

AS CHEMINOT METZ

JACOB TEAM 89

A2M

ACEF
ES HAGONDANGE

A2M
A2M

AS TRANSELEC
SLM

ACEF
BPLC-ACEF

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:01
:05
:07
11:
127
127
:33
146

11
11
11

11
11
11
11

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:20
12:
12:
12:

12

12

54
01
10
14
14
17
19
19
24
35
41
55

17

00
01
12
12
15

26
30
35

:35
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

a1
41
41
41
44
47
49
02
18
44
49
56
13
15
20
21
23
24
26
34
40
49
53
53
53
54
55
27
34
35
49
01
23
33
34

21
13
25
22
23
24
14
26

27
28

29
15
30

31
32
33
25
34
26
27
28
16
29
35
36
37
38

17
39

18
30
40
41

42
19
20
21
22
23
24
43
44
25
45
46

47
48
26
49
27
50
28
51
31
32

33



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

BACK
LARDIN
BETTING
BARTRINGER
FRISIVE
HOENEN
BARBILLON
PERL
BOULLAND
MALEK
OUDIN
LECLAIRE
MAISONNAT
KOPP
FOUCHER
MANSOURI
FLEURETTE
SAUNIER
THIOLIERE
THOMAS
SCHWEITZER
TATON
LEENAERT
HOENEN
GRANGIER
MASSON
SIAT
VASSEUR

MASTRANGELLO

BAILLARD
BEAUCOURT
SIDDENS
VALY
MAURICE
SCARPELLINI
TURCO
ROURE
BECKER
ZELLIER
HEIB
BEDNIK
SCHMITT
VALSECCHI
MAEDER
LEMAIRE
BABRE
BEURTON
COPI-MOUTH
KAMINSKI
BAILLET
CAVAGNI
DEKAAR
MARTIN
MOUCHOT
DASCOLI
MELZER
HARAND
SANPY
SCHOUTLZ
JUNG
VATONNE
SORNETTE
GREMILLET
COPIER
STRUDER

Yves
Jean
GUY
Joel
Simon
Alain
Jean-Paul
Denis
Pascal
DRISS
ALAIN
REgis
HervE
Raymond
LUDIVINE
Hemir
Vincent
ANTHONY
BABETH
Jean Claude
Sebastien
Frank
JACKY
Nathalie
Paul
StEphane
Benoit
MONIQUE
Patricia
Eric
Laurent
Julian ou Jean?
Alain
CEline
VALERIE
ROMAIN
Laurent
Christophe
Philippe
J PASCAL
GUILLAUME
Pascal
PIERRE
Sylviane
Alexandre
Renate
MARJORIE
Remy
Phil
Axelle
Bruno
Maas
Bernard
Bruno
Salvatore
PATRICK
Yannick
Dominique
Daniel
Philippe
JErome
Angie
GILBERT
Christophe
CHRISTIAN

MmN dmaqq0d0mXrxEex

713
695
619
621
748
738
825
828
808
827
803
640
766
629
710
643
656
779
784
615
760
637
687
820
818
799
848
716
645
819
646
856
701
608
747
661
793
662
669
690
771
670
682
649
602
731
726
805
675
790
720
855
801
605
700
698
630
609
617
744
604
857
786
612
940

V2
V2
V1
Vi
SE
V2
V2
V2
Vi
SE
V2
SE
V2
V3
SE
Vi
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
SE
V1
Ju
V1
SE
V2
Vi
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
Vi
V3
V1
Vi
SE
V3
SE
ES

CA Malliny
FORMOL

CSJ]
SLT (PSA TREMERY)
SLM

BPLC-ACEF
PASS RUNNING

LES FOULEES DE TOM
LES FOULEES DE TOM
LES FOULEES DE TOM
ACEF
SPORT 2000
LES FOULESS DE TOM

LES FOULEES DE TOM

SPIRIDON

ASCM

A2M-FoulEe de TOM

COURIR A BOUSSE

CSAG METZ

SLM

A2M

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
:58
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
:08
21:
21:
:23
124
124
:25
126
:32
140
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
:38
23:
119
:32
:33
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

17

21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21

23

24
24
24

39
40
41
42
44
07
15
29
30
32
35
38
51

11
13
17
26
29
38
38
52
56
04
05
09
19
32
39
40
46
17
28
38
38
57
59

14
15

05
20
35
40
07
14
24

55

39
05
07
24
33
48



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

SCHWARTZ Jean-Marie
PANZANI FranAoise
LIEUNARD Maryse

TATON MichEle
HANNE Robert
KOCODZIEJCZYK JEAN ALEXANDRE
RIGONI HervE
RIGONI Charlotte
ROUYER Annick
GRESNIK Jean-Louis
GSELL PHILIPPE

FERNANDEZ FranAois

OGE David
HUSSON Michel
FABBRI Pascal
MATWIJIW Marion
PEROZ Marie CEcile

GORENDS AndrE
RISCH JOHAN
KIRCH CEcile
LAHAXE Laurent

BERINGER Jean Paul

THOMAS Sandrine
MULLER Denis
SEYWERT
RENAULD Ludivine
SCHWEITZER Matthieu
DAO-LAFONT
CRECEL Jean
PEREIRA Philippe
HASSENFORDER Martine
BRENOT Alexandre
HENRY VALERIE
FERRY Michel
SALIOU Therese
FELDEN Annick
AUBERT Paul-Charles
LENOBLE Isabelle
GAERTNER VALENTIN
DOUEIN Julie
HOENEN ISABELLE
DUMONT Lydie
SALIOU Gerard
AIT ALI SLIMANE Farid
CAVAGNI MARC
ANTOINE Michel
THOMAS Olivier

PAYENCHET Sylvie
GRIBLING Paul
THOMAS Sophie

TRESSE Emmanuelle
?Dossard #841
LAHAXE Thomas
KLEIN Daniel
KLEIN JerUme
WEBER Robert

RN ammmaaidalmamalalIadallidaladallTadaqlimimdliERamaamXamaannX

743
622
614
636
763
835
817
816
774
719
688
783
842
787
839
652
611
691
668
854
794
631
746
798
724
815
759
809
664
650
797
791
838
693
830
620
807
844
734
673
737
663
831
749
671
843
660
788
789
659
751
841
795
822
821
723

V4
V2
V3
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
MI
Vi
V2
Vi
V1
V1
V3
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V3
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
V3
Vi
Vi
V1
ES
V2
V2
V1
V3
SE
V3
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
ES
V1
Ju
V4

FFA

LES FOULEES DE TOM
FOULEES DE TOM
JACOB TEAM 89

LES FOULEES DE TOM

LES FOULEES DE TOM

AS CHEMINOTS METZ

AMSQ

ACO BLENOU

BPLC-ACEF

LES FOULEES DE TOM
SLM
ASPTT VANDOEUVRE

VEOLIA TR

LES FOULEES DE TOM

41 du St QUENTIN

BPLC-ACEF

TOM COURSE

41 du St QUENTIN

CSO AmnEville football

LES FOULEES DE TOM

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:38:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31
31
31
31
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:

38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
45;

59
21
30
30
36
30

:52

52
09
09
16
28
46
47
49
50
10
11
15
34
36
37
48
59
28
56
14

:25
:54
:54
:58

27
27
28
35
43
03
23
43
52
54
41
05
35
51
51
02
09
09
19
56
30
56
15
15
08

10
44
46
71

11
45
72
73
74
12
75
47
12
46
48

47
48

49
49

50
10
13
50

51
13
51

14
76
15

16
14
52
15
77
78

52
17
11
53

79
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